
Print Date: 07-APR-21 10:23 AM
Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: MEHMOOD.ARSHAD

University of the Punjab
[ Excluding Absent Candidates ]

College wise Pass Percentage For BS (4-Year Program) 8th Semester, 2018
1 / 1

Government College, Gujranwala

Government Postgraduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Queen Mary College, Lahore

Government College of Science, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Islamia College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Government M. A. O. College, Lahore

Institute

112

822

154

369

201

277

110

782

151

346

182

270

Total Pass FailPass% Fail%

2

36

3

16

10

6

  98.21

  95.13

  98.05

  93.77

  90.55

  97.47

   1.79

   4.38

   1.95

   4.34

   4.98

   2.17


