University of the Punjab College wise Pass Percentage For BS (4-Year Program) 8th Semester, 2018

[Excluding Absent Candidates]

Institute	Total	Pass	Pass%	Fail	Fail%
Government College, Gujranwala	112	110	98.21	2	1.79
Government Postgraduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala	822	782	95.13	36	4.38
Government Queen Mary College, Lahore	154	151	98.05	3	1.95
Government College of Science, Wahdat Road, Lahore	369	346	93.77	16	4.34
Government Islamia College, Civil Lines, Lahore	201	182	90.55	10	4.98
Government M. A. O. College, Lahore	277	270	97.47	6	2.17

Page: 1/1